
NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP OF GRAHAM

COMPASSION SUNDAY May 7, 2023
REPORT

CHILD # NAME BIRTHDAY AGE SEX COUNTRY
WAITING FOR SPONSOR

DAYs

AGE…

1 1 EC070200574 BRIANY 2021‐06‐22 1 GIRL ECUADOR 255

2 BR051100460 ARTHUR 2021‐07‐08 1 BOY BRAZIL 189

3 TG023700233 REINE 2021‐12‐11 1 GIRL TOGO 0

4 BR062000409 MAYA 2021‐11‐18 1 GIRL BRAZIL 0

3 1 BD035501131 SRISTI 2020‐04‐09 3 GIRL BANGLADESH 191

2 BD035500221 MUGDHO 2019‐11‐11 3 BOY BANGLADESH 191

4 1 B0082700115 ARIADNE 2019‐01‐03 4 GIRL BOLIVIA 194

2 PPE039900591 ALEXIS 2018‐06‐17 4 BOY PERU 256

3 BR066000078 IZABELLY 2018‐08‐14 4 GIRL BRAZIL 0

5 1 ES000600273 CHELSSI 2018‐03‐19 5 GIRL EL SALVADOR 0

2 GU057600121 ANGEL 2017‐12‐12 5 BOY GUATEMALA 0

6 1 ID073800057 AMYAS 2017‐03‐25 6 BOY EAST 
INDONESIA

180

7 1 PE060200258 ROMINA 2016‐01‐04 7 GIRL PERU 207

2 GU099600515 JHETSON 2015‐08‐14 7 BOY GUATEMALA 285
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3 BR063100127 JOSE DANIEL 2016‐04‐09 7 BOY BRAZIL 163

4 BR049800434 WILLYANE 2016‐02‐18 7 GIRL BRAZIL 0

9 1 KE022000129 FRIDA 2014‐01‐26 9 GIRL KENYA 0

11 1 ME096800542 EDICEL 2011‐09‐23 11 BOY MEXICO 318

12 1 KE025600094 BURIGAD 2011‐04‐05 12 BOY KENYA 160

15 1 TG050600244 RAOUL 2007‐07‐07 15 BOY TOGO 0
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NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP OF GRAHAM

COMPASSION SUNDAY May 7, 2023
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CHILD # NAME BIRTHDAY AGE SEX COUNTRY
WAITING FOR SPONSOR

DAYs

BOY / GIRL…

BOY 1 ME096800542 EDICEL 2011‐09‐23 11 BOY MEXICO 318

2 ID073800057 AMYAS 2017‐03‐25 6 BOY EAST 
INDONESIA

180

3 BD035500221 MUGDHO 2019‐11‐11 3 BOY BANGLADESH 191

4 BR051100460 ARTHUR 2021‐07‐08 1 BOY BRAZIL 189

5 GU099600515 JHETSON 2015‐08‐14 7 BOY GUATEMALA 285

6 KE025600094 BURIGAD 2011‐04‐05 12 BOY KENYA 160

7 PPE039900591 ALEXIS 2018‐06‐17 4 BOY PERU 256

8 BR063100127 JOSE DANIEL 2016‐04‐09 7 BOY BRAZIL 163

9 TG050600244 RAOUL 2007‐07‐07 15 BOY TOGO 0

10 GU057600121 ANGEL 2017‐12‐12 5 BOY GUATEMALA 0

GIRL 1 EC070200574 BRIANY 2021‐06‐22 1 GIRL ECUADOR 255

2 BD035501131 SRISTI 2020‐04‐09 3 GIRL BANGLADESH 191

3 PE060200258 ROMINA 2016‐01‐04 7 GIRL PERU 207

4 B0082700115 ARIADNE 2019‐01‐03 4 GIRL BOLIVIA 194

5 KE022000129 FRIDA 2014‐01‐26 9 GIRL KENYA 0

6 TG023700233 REINE 2021‐12‐11 1 GIRL TOGO 0

7 ES000600273 CHELSSI 2018‐03‐19 5 GIRL EL SALVADOR 0

8 BR066000078 IZABELLY 2018‐08‐14 4 GIRL BRAZIL 0
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9 BR049800434 WILLYANE 2016‐02‐18 7 GIRL BRAZIL 0

10 BR062000409 MAYA 2021‐11‐18 1 GIRL BRAZIL 0
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NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP OF GRAHAM
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DAYs

COUNTRY…

BANGLADESH 1 BD035501131 SRISTI 2020‐04‐09 3 GIRL BANGLADESH 191

2 BD035500221 MUGDHO 2019‐11‐11 3 BOY BANGLADESH 191

BOLIVIA 1 B0082700115 ARIADNE 2019‐01‐03 4 GIRL BOLIVIA 194

BRAZIL 1 BR051100460 ARTHUR 2021‐07‐08 1 BOY BRAZIL 189

2 BR063100127 JOSE DANIEL 2016‐04‐09 7 BOY BRAZIL 163

3 BR066000078 IZABELLY 2018‐08‐14 4 GIRL BRAZIL 0

4 BR049800434 WILLYANE 2016‐02‐18 7 GIRL BRAZIL 0

5 BR062000409 MAYA 2021‐11‐18 1 GIRL BRAZIL 0

EAST INDONESIA 1 ID073800057 AMYAS 2017‐03‐25 6 BOY EAST 
INDONESIA

180

ECUADOR 1 EC070200574 BRIANY 2021‐06‐22 1 GIRL ECUADOR 255

EL SALVADOR 1 ES000600273 CHELSSI 2018‐03‐19 5 GIRL EL SALVADOR 0

GUATEMALA 1 GU099600515 JHETSON 2015‐08‐14 7 BOY GUATEMALA 285

2 GU057600121 ANGEL 2017‐12‐12 5 BOY GUATEMALA 0
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KENYA 1 KE025600094 BURIGAD 2011‐04‐05 12 BOY KENYA 160

2 KE022000129 FRIDA 2014‐01‐26 9 GIRL KENYA 0

MEXICO 1 ME096800542 EDICEL 2011‐09‐23 11 BOY MEXICO 318

PERU 1 PE060200258 ROMINA 2016‐01‐04 7 GIRL PERU 207

2 PPE039900591 ALEXIS 2018‐06‐17 4 BOY PERU 256

TOGO 1 TG050600244 RAOUL 2007‐07‐07 15 BOY TOGO 0

2 TG023700233 REINE 2021‐12‐11 1 GIRL TOGO 0
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